Date
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15.01.2026

16.01.2026

17.01.2026
(Saturday)

19.01.2026

20.01.2026

21.01.2026

Office of the Controller of Examinations, ICAR-NDRI, Karnal
Date Sheet for B.Tech./Masters & Ph.D. Programme 1g¢Semester (Theory) Examinations
commencing w.e.f. 09thto 314 January, 2026

Venue: New Examination Halls, NDRI, Karnal
Time: Morning Session (09.30 AM to 12:00/12:30 PM)

B.Tech. (2nd3rd4th year) Masters & Ph.D. (old pattern)
Course No. Title Course No. Title
DT411 Dairy Plant Management, Waste Disposal & Pollution Abatement
DT412 Food Technology I
ES411 Entrepreneurship Development and Industrial Consultancy
. . DE512 Analytical Heat and Mass
DC311 Chemical Quality Assurance (old pattern) Transfer
. AGB603 Population and
DT-214 Livestock Product Technology (old pattern) Quantitative Genetics |
ES412 Financial Management and Cost Accounting BTY702 Functlon_al Genomics and
(old pattern) Proteomics
. BCT608 Nutritional and Industrial
FC-211 Food Chemistry (old pattern) Biochemistry
DE311 Instrumentation And Process control
DM-211 Starter Culture and Fermented Dairy Products
BT-211 Recombinant DNA Technology
DM111 . .
(old pattern) Fundamentals of Microbiology
ES413 Industrial Statistics
DM311 Quality and Safety Monitoring in Dairy Industry
DT-211 Traditional Indian Dairy Products
BC211 Biochemistry and Human Nutrition
FE-211 Fluid Mechanics
BT-213 Classical and Molecular Cytogenetics
DT-311 Byproducts Technology

ES-211 Agricultural Marketing & Trade



22.01.2026

23.01.2026

24.01.2026
(Saturday)

27.01.2026

28.01.2026
29.01.2026

30.01.2026

31.01.2026
(Saturday)

PE/NCC/NSS Physical Education/ National Cadet Corps/ National Service Scheme

DT-212
FE-212
BT-214
DT313

DE-211
DT-213
FE-213
BT-215

ES311

FE-214/
BE-212
DC111

(old pattern)
DE-212/
DE211

CS311

FM-211

DE-213/
DE212

DT-312
Cs-111

Dated: 01t January, 2026

Copy to:-

g whpE

Fat-Rich Dairy Products

Heat and Mass Transfer in Food Processing
Anatomy and Physiology of Livestock
Condensed & Dried Milks

Thermodynamics

Food Technology |

Basic Electronic Engineering

Livestock Production and Management

Marketing Management & International Trade

Engineering Mathematics-1/
Biomathematics

Physical Chemistry of Milk

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

ICT in Dairy Industry and Introduction to Operations Research

Food Microbiology
Dairy Engineering
Packaging of Dairy Products

Agricultural Informatics and Artificial Intelligence

To be communicated by the course In-charge

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

All Heads of Divisions with the request to circulate amongst the concerned teachers and students.
The Chief Hostel Wardens for displaying on the notice board
The Joint Director (A) for information please.

The Academic Coordinator for information please.

Head, SRS, Bangalore/ Head, ERS, Kalyani for conducting the examination as per schedule.
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