

Office of the Controller of Examinations, ICAR-NDRI, Karnal

Date Sheet for B.Tech./Masters & Ph.D. Programme 1st Semester (Theory) Examinations

commencing w.e.f. 09th to 31st January, 2026

Venue: New Examination Halls, NDRI, Karnal

Time: Morning Session (09.30 AM to 12:00/12:30 PM)

Date	<u>B.Tech. (2nd/3rd/4th year)</u>		<u>Masters & Ph.D. (old pattern)</u>	
	Course No.	Title	Course No.	Title
09.01.2026	DT411	Dairy Plant Management, Waste Disposal & Pollution Abatement		
12.01.2026	DT412	Food Technology II		
14.01.2026	ES411	Entrepreneurship Development and Industrial Consultancy		
15.01.2026	DC311	Chemical Quality Assurance	DE512 (old pattern)	Analytical Heat and Mass Transfer
	DT-214	Livestock Product Technology	AGB603 (old pattern)	Population and Quantitative Genetics I
16.01.2026	ES412	Financial Management and Cost Accounting	BTY702 (old pattern)	Functional Genomics and Proteomics
	FC-211	Food Chemistry II	BCT608 (old pattern)	Nutritional and Industrial Biochemistry
17.01.2026 (Saturday)	DE311	Instrumentation And Process control		
	DM-211	Starter Culture and Fermented Dairy Products		
	BT-211	Recombinant DNA Technology		
	DM111 (old pattern)	Fundamentals of Microbiology		
19.01.2026	ES413	Industrial Statistics		
	DM311	Quality and Safety Monitoring in Dairy Industry		
	DT-211	Traditional Indian Dairy Products		
20.01.2026	BC211	Biochemistry and Human Nutrition		
	FE-211	Fluid Mechanics		
	BT-213	Classical and Molecular Cytogenetics		
21.01.2026	DT-311	Byproducts Technology		
	ES-211	Agricultural Marketing & Trade		

22.01.2026	DT-212	Fat-Rich Dairy Products		
	FE-212	Heat and Mass Transfer in Food Processing		
	BT-214	Anatomy and Physiology of Livestock		
23.01.2026	DT313	Condensed & Dried Milks		
	DE-211	Thermodynamics		
24.01.2026 (Saturday)	DT-213	Food Technology I		
	FE-213	Basic Electronic Engineering		
	BT-215	Livestock Production and Management		
27.01.2026	ES311	Marketing Management & International Trade		
	FE-214/ BE-212	Engineering Mathematics-I/ Biomathematics		
	DC111 (old pattern)	Physical Chemistry of Milk		
28.01.2026	DE-212/ DE211	Refrigeration and Air Conditioning		
29.01.2026	CS311	ICT in Dairy Industry and Introduction to Operations Research		
	FM-211	Food Microbiology		
30.01.2026	DE-213/ DE212	Dairy Engineering		
31.01.2026 (Saturday)	DT-312	Packaging of Dairy Products		
	CS-111	Agricultural Informatics and Artificial Intelligence		

PE/NCC/NSS	Physical Education/ National Cadet Corps/ National Service Scheme	To be communicated by the course In-charge
------------	---	--

Dated: 01st January, 2026

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of Divisions with the request to circulate amongst the concerned teachers and students.
2. The Chief Hostel Wardens for displaying on the notice board
3. The Joint Director (A) for information please.
4. The Academic Coordinator for information please.
5. Head, SRS, Bangalore/ Head, ERS, Kalyani for conducting the examination as per schedule.